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Thrust Ball Bearing

d 75-140mm-53318U318

goog:

Designationd
Bearing[
Cushion ring™

Principal
Dimensions(mm)

do
DO
HO
Basic rated load kn[J
CO
Coll
Fatigue load limit PulJ]
(min) D 000 AO
Speed ratingsr/min0J
Reference speed]
Limit speed
Mass bearing + racel]

Principal
dimensionsmm{

do
doO
D100
DO
DO
HO
CcO
RO
sOd
r(min)C

Abutment and fillet

53318

U318

90

155

59

195

500

16.6

1.3

1500

2200

4.7

90

155

93

120

160

54.6

18

112

40

15
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dimensions mmQ

d (min)d 129
Da (max)[ 120
r (max)O 15
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